Féria Fébus Urban Trail 2019

Temps
00:23:44
00:23:45
00:25:11
00:25:39
00:25:57
00:27:02
00:27:10
00:27:17
00:27:24
00:27:30
00:27:39
00:27:44
00:27:54
00:27:56
00:28:17
00:28:38
00:28:47
00:29:04
00:29:09
00:29:09
00:29:20
00:29:28
00:29:33
00:29:49
00:30:21
00:30:26
00:30:29
00:30:45
00:30:51
00:30:56
00:31:08
00:31:11
00:31:19
00:31:32
00:31:45
00:31:46
00:31:59
00:32:12
00:32:29
00:32:40
00:32:48
00:32:51
00:32:55
00:32:56
00:33:13
00:33:14
00:33:26
00:33:30
00:33:36
00:33:37
00:33:40
00:33:42
00:33:45
00:34:16
00:34:16
00:34:26
00:34:33
00:34:44
00:35:01
00:35:24
00:35:36
00:35:39

Nom
MARTINS
MARTINS

LAFERRERE
RUPPEZ
INDA
MANAUT
LESCA
DE PINHO
CHERIF
VALLET
DOUCOURE
MAISONNAVE
HERNANDEZ
CONNAN
PINOUT
HERNANDEZ
POMMES
SERRANO
LAFITTE
DULMET
DEHAUD
MOLES
CALATAYUD
SARAIVA
DUHAGON
RABANAL
PUYO
HERNANDEZ
FAILLER
RAMEAUX
DEHEEGHER
DHOTEL
DUCOS bucQ
GAZAUBE
SOURDEVAL
MELIANDE
POUSTIS
GUILLOT
DUPRAT
GOYA
MARTY
BERGERON
LEPRETTE
LEPRETTE
BRACOT
ALMERAS
CLAVE
GUILLOT
ANDRE
MALLET
MOLL
VIGNASSE
HANDY
GOARRE
AGUER
MATHURIN
GUILHAMASSE
ARRIBOT
FUMERON
D'ESPINAY
LOUSTAUNAU
SAYUS

Prénom
Dimitry
Kevin
SYLVAIN
Mathieu
JEAN-MARC
Thibaud
Marvin
MARIO-JOAO
Moussa
GUILHEM
Douya
Romain
Anthony
Enzo
Pierre
JEREMY
Vincent
Angel
STEPHANE
DAVID
SEBASTIEN
Fabrice
ALEXANDRE
Bastien
Fabrice
Jordi
Xavier
ANTOINE
MATHIEU
Fabien
FREDERIC
Eric
Theo
Cyril
THIBAULT
GILLES
THOMAS
Philippe
Cyril
Cedric
Sylvain
JEREMY
JULIE
BRUNO
Benoit
CLAUDE
Adrien
Eric
FREDERIC
PHILIPPE
Jean Frangois
Olivier
SOLANGE
Patrice
Felix
GILLES
VERONIQUE
MELANIE
Margaux
Marc
YANNICK
Ml

Licence
1601689
1056845

1946154
1765530
1919729
A48658C

64422305

1962646
310502

950722

380526408

A59213C
A76842C

1937168

Sexe Cat Class/Cat.

M ES 1
M SE 1
M ES 2
M SE 2
M SE 3
M SE 4
M JU 1
M SE 5
M JU 2
M CA 1
M JU 3
M CA 2
M SE 6
M ES 3
M SE 7
M CA 3
M SE 8
M V3 1
M SE 9
M SE 10
M Vi1 1
M V1 2
M SE 11
M SE 12
M SE 13
M ES 4
M V1 3
M V1 4
M SE 14
M SE 15
M SE 16
M Vvl 5
M JU 4
M SE 17
M CA 4
M SE 18
M SE 19
M V2 1
M SE 20
M SE 21
M V1 6
M SE 22
F CA 1
M V1 7
M V1 8
M V2 2
M CA 5
M SE 23
M V2 3
M V2 4
M Vvl 9
M SE 24
F V2 1
M V3 2
M V1 10
M V2

F vi 1
F SE 1
F ES 1
M SE 25
M SE 26
M V1 11

Club
FC Oloron
FC Oloron

Oloron O Bearn Sport Nature

LES AIGLES DE PAU
USO ATHLETISME
SAINT PAUL LES DAX TRIATHLON
FC Oloron

Oloron O Bearn Sport Nature
LES COUREURS DU SOUBESTRE
AS BLEUETS LABATUTOIS
AC Mourenx

LES COUREURS DU SOUBESTRE
ACL44

Morlaaspieds

Xiberotarrak

POISSY TRIATHLON
POISSY TRIATHLON

AS DES BLEUETS LABATUTOIS



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

00:35:53
00:36:09
00:36:18
00:36:19
00:36:21
00:36:25
00:36:28
00:36:33
00:36:33
00:36:43
00:36:45
00:36:46
00:36:46
00:37:05
00:37:07
00:37:21
00:37:22
00:37:27
00:37:56
00:38:10
00:38:38
00:38:38
00:38:38
00:39:14
00:39:34
00:39:35
00:39:38
00:39:45
00:39:53
00:39:55
00:40:08
00:40:09
00:40:22
00:40:22
00:40:28
00:40:29
00:40:32
00:40:42
00:40:50
00:40:50
00:40:56
00:40:59
00:41:06
00:41:36
00:41:37
00:42:08
00:42:20
00:42:28
00:42:41
00:42:58
00:43:11
00:43:19
00:43:22
00:43:24
00:43:27
00:43:36
00:43:37
00:43:51
00:43:51
00:43:52
00:44:01
00:44:35
00:44:49
00:44:51
00:45:11
00:45:12

LESPES
LAUROUA
DURREZ
SALMON
LASSERRE
LANGLA
DUHAGON
CLAVE
CLAVE
LAPEYRE
CALLEDE
CESCOSSE
BLOUIN
MARSICANO
TRUDELLE-COLAS
AUTAA
GUICHOT
PASQUIER
REY
BETOURET
DARCHE
CASSIAU-HAURIE
CAMGRAND
TARDET
BRISE
OLIVEIRA GOMES
RENAUD
CASADEBAIG
CAPPA
BERGEZ
LABENELLE
PANASSAC
BOUCHOT
NUNEZ
BONNEMASON
DELAS
LEONI
POUSTIS
MEUNIER
POUSTIS
COUDROY
YVENAT GARDERES
DUPARQUET
COSTEDOAT
LAFITTE
LATRUBESSE
LATRUBESSE
GASSIE
RICOTTI
LE MOULEC
ESTAY
MERIGUET
BONNEAU
BONNEAU
CROSSON
GIRAUT
BUCAU
FAURIE
GENOUEL
ETCHEVERRY
CHEVREL
COouBLUC
DEFONTAINE
LOUSTAUNAU
TAUZIA
LALANNE

Richard
BAPTISTE
Gregory
AUBIN
JULIEN
ROBERT
Xavier
Agnes
Lionel
Laurent
MARTINE
Yvon
Paul Antoine
FLORIAN
CORINNE
CYRIL
CHRISTIAN
Stephane
Stephane
Nathalie
GHISLAINE
MYRIAM
David
Frederic
FRANCIS
CONSTANTINO
JACQUES
VINCENT
Jerome
Nicolas
Frederic
Isabelle
Josiane
Stephane
Leandre

2092761

1815568

203989

550032

Sylvain
Nicolas
YAN
MELANIE
Marc
CECILE
AUDREY
PATRICE
ALAIN
CHRISTIAN
SABINE
HERVE
ANTHONY
EVELYNE
Severine
DIDIER
Margaux
Melanie
Camille
Aude
LAURENT
Valerie
Etienne
JEREMIE
REMI
CATHERINE
Nicolas
BERTRAND
SABRINA
JEAN-PHILIPPE
BENOIT

2145498

A44256C
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V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V3
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
V3
SE
SE
V1
SE
V3
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V1
V2
V2
V3
V1
V1
SE
V1
V1
V3
SE
ES
ES
V1
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
V2
V2
SE
V3
V2
V2
CA
SE
SE
V1
V2
SE
V3
SE
SE
V1
V2
V2
SE
V2
V1

12
27
13
28
29

30

14

w

31
32

33

15
16

17
18

(o]

19
20
34
21

LES AIGLES DE PAU
La lagorienne

Messier Sport

AS DES BLEUETS LABATUTOIS

Los Dos
La lagorienne

USO ATHLETISME

Los Dos

USO ATHLETISME

Los Dos

USO ATHLETISME

St Paul les Dax Triathlon

Los Dos

ESP



129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

o O oo

00:45:37
00:46:22
00:46:30
00:46:33
00:47:50
00:47:50
00:49:34
00:50:02
00:50:03
00:50:22
00:50:22
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:51:49
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

COSTEDOAT
CASTELLA
COSTEDOAT
DELHAIE
POEYDARRIEU
POEYDARRIEU
HUMBERT
TRUCTIN
BESTAVEN
PILLET
DEFONTAINE
BOUNINE
LAFERRERE
POEY
ESQUER
LASSERRE
BORDES
LABASTE
BREILLOT
GOMES FERREIRA
MIRAMON
HUSTE
DARRIEUX
BELLEGARDE
MATEQOS
BESSOUAT
LARRIEU
LABARTHE
CONVERT
SELARIES
MAUSSANG
MAROTEL
LAFERRERE
MORINCOME
COSTEDOAT
LYTWIN
CIUPA
LEGOUEST
DIRIS
PONDELESTAING
MAUBECQ
CONVERT
MATEQOS
BABISE
BAZIARD
DEPLAUDE
JOUGLEN

MARIE-FRANCE
Frederic
ERIC
CATHERINE
Camille
Christian
Marion
Catherine
Corinne
SANDRINE
ELISABETH
MATHIEU
LAURE
REMY
CHRISTOPHE
REMY
LIONEL
Celine
FRANCOIS
STEPHANE
ROMAIN
DAVID
BENJAMIN
SEBASTIEN
MELANIE
FANNY
CORALIE
LUDIVINE
EMMA
MARIELLE
Patrick
NICOLAS
DENIS
LAURENT
BETTY
ALINE
Cyril
GILLES
Anne
Francois
LAURENT
VIRGINIE
LAURENT
JULIEN
DIDIER

LOIC A78298C
CHANTAL 1920932

1667997

1815560
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V2
V2
V2
V2
SE
V2
SE
V2
V2
V2
V2
SE
V1
SE
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE

SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
V2
V1
V1
V2
SE
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
V3
SE
V2

LILOU BEL'ANGE
LILOU BELANGE

LILOU BEL'ANGE

LILOU BEL'ANGE
LILOU BEL'ANGE
LILOU BEL ANGE
LILOU BEL'ANGE
LILOU BEL'ANGE
LILOU BEL'ANGE

LILOU BEL ANGE
LILOU BEL ANGE

LILOU BELANGE

LILOU BEL'ANGE

LILOU BEL ANGE
LILOU BEL ANGE

ASSOCIATION LILOU BEL'ANGE

BILLERE ATHLETIC TRIATHLON

AS BLEUETS LABATUTOIS



